Bauliche Unterhaltung, Bezirk 9

Unterabschnitt Obijekt

2100

3520

4510

4604

4640

4641

5680

5800

7540

GS Wilhelm-Busch-Schule
GS Muhlenberg

GS StammestraBe

GS In der Rehre

GS TeskowstraBe

Blicherei WallensteinstraBe
Bicherei Auf der Papenburg

JZ Auf der Rohe
JZ Mihlenberg

JZ In der Rehre

JZ GronostraBe 9E

Kita GronostraBe

Kita Canarisweg 21

Kita HauptstraBe (Wettbergen)
Kita Neue StraBe (Wettbergen)
Kita HauptstraBe 22

Kita Auf der Papenburg
Kita Canarisweg

Kita BonhoefferstraBBe
Kita Levester StraBe
Kita TreschkowstraBe
Kita OlbrichtstraBBe

Kita Hudeplan 49

Kita BurgfeldstraBBe

Sportanlage Wettbergen

Spielhaus Konrad- Hanisch-StraBe
Spielpark Mihlenberg

Friedhof Wettbergen

Endsumme:

Ansatz 2005 € Ansatz 2004 €

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 200
0 200
0 400
0 0
0 0
0 100
0 100
0 100
0 100
0 400
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
9.400 9.400
0 4.000
0 3.600
0 7.600
0 0
9.400 17.800






